

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

SYLVAN DRIVE AND FORT ROAD

RECORD OF BIDS

08-Dec-16

CONTRACTOR			Rieth-Riley		Michigan Paving							
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	LSUM	Mobilization, Max	9,700.00	\$9,700.00	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00						
20	TON	Approach, CI II	52.50	\$1,050.00	\$49.43	\$988.60						
120	TON	Shoulder, CI II	38.50	\$4,620.00	\$34.13	\$4,095.60						
300	CYD	Excavation, Earth	17.00	\$5,100.00	\$20.00	\$6,000.00						
250	SYD	Pavt, for Butt Joints, Rem	9.00	\$2,250.00	\$10.07	\$2,517.50						
150	SYD	Pavt, Rem. Mod.	17.50	\$2,625.00	\$20.00	\$3,000.00						
650	TON	HMA, 36A	57.50	\$37,375.00	\$67.29	\$43,738.50						
35	TON	HMA Approach	93.00	\$3,255.00	\$82.17	\$2,875.95						
6	EA	Dr. Struct Cover, Adj, Case 1	458.00	\$2,748.00	\$475.00	\$2,850.00						
1700	SYD	Slope Resoration, Type A	1.00	\$1,700.00	\$5.00	\$8,500.00						
1	LSUM	Traffic Regulator Control	2,650.00	\$2,650.00	\$1,716.00	\$1,716.00						
1	LSUM	Minor Traffic Devices	7,000.000	\$7,000.00	\$750.00	\$750.00						
64	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	1.00	\$64.00	\$2.00	\$128.00						
64	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	1.00	\$64.00	\$1.00	\$64.00						
1	LSUM	Pavt, Cleaning	1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,225.00	\$1,225.00						
SUB-TOTAL			\$81,201.00		\$83,649.15							